
RF

9/3/2022

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $75.00 $62.00 $13.00  0.12  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.12
20 SPOT Totals: $62.00 $75.00 $13.00 

5 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.12  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.12
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $70.00 $70.00 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $80.00 $462.22 ($382.22)  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $177.80 $33.90 $143.90  0.29  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.52
BEST BET Totals: $496.12 $312.80 ($183.32)

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

32 $140.00 $32.00 $108.00  0.23  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.23
EDGE S Totals: $32.00 $140.00 $108.00 

2 $71.00 $45.50 $25.50  0.12  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $602.50 $708.00 ($105.50)  0.99  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $537.00 $563.00 ($26.00)  0.89  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $226.75 $271.00 ($44.25)  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $827.50 $1,113.20 ($285.70)  1.37  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $119.60 $26.96 $92.64  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $214.00 $30.00 $184.00  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $49.00 $62.75 ($13.75)  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $43.25 $0.00 $43.25  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $39.75 $28.00 $11.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.52
MEAN GR Totals: $2,848.41 $2,736.60 ($111.81)

4 $144.25 $36.00 $108.25  0.24  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.25
MONEYBAL Totals: $36.00 $150.50 $114.50 

8 $3,116.95 $2,705.00 $411.95  5.14  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.14
PENNY Totals: $2,705.00 $3,116.95 $411.95 

8 $315.55 $60.00 $255.55  0.52  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.52
PENY Totals: $60.00 $315.55 $255.55 

1 $940.50 $1,086.00 ($145.50)  1.55  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,504.40 $5,549.05 ($44.65)  9.08  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $1,786.98 $1,622.82 $164.16  2.95  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,302.45 $1,043.05 $259.40  2.15  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $461.40 $297.20 $164.20  0.76  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $508.90 $335.60 $173.30  0.84  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $229.95 $37.00 $192.95  0.38  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $108.68 $18.00 $90.68  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $51.95 $9.20 $42.75  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $66.80 $41.20 $25.60  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $1.30 $0.00 $1.30  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

 18.10
Regular Totals: $10,039.12 $10,964.31 $925.19 

1 $16,749.46 $14,351.18 $2,398.28  27.64  0.50  0.14SPOTLITE

2 $11,152.50 $8,185.80 $2,966.70  18.41  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $790.05 $320.80 $469.25  1.30  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $502.25 $173.30 $328.95  0.83  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $31.50 $25.40 $6.10  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 48.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,056.48 $29,225.76 $6,169.28 

2 $522.50 $583.32 ($60.82)  0.86  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $8,313.45 $5,553.96 $2,759.49  13.72  0.79  0.11SUPERSP

4 $4,218.75 $2,983.77 $1,234.98  6.96  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $299.75 $69.25 $230.50  0.49  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $64.75 $24.15 $40.60  0.11  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 22.15
SUPERSP Totals: $9,214.45 $13,419.20 $4,204.75 

40 $45.00 $40.00 $5.00  0.07 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.07
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $45.00 $5.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $60,591.67 $48,609.58 $11,982.09 
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